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Event  1   Women High Jump
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 10:30 AM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Maryland FRSmith, Amina1
Florida SOMuniz, Alexis2
Ucf SOWilliams, Sonnisha3
Georgia Sout JRCassagnol, Alex4
Rhode Island JRNorman, Marissa5
Florida SOGoldring, Rebecca6
Rhode Island SOMeehan, Shannon7
Cincinnati FRGood, Kaitlyn8
Georgia Sout SOVaughn, Amber9
Miami SOMyers, Kirsten10
Warner SOPetithomme, Joane11
Warner JRIrvin, Erica12

Event  2   Men High Jump
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 10:30 AM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Maryland JRBarbiasz, Dwight1
Maryland SOHill, Jon2
Nova Southea FRWood, Derrick3
Warner FRKinchen, Daniel4

Event  3   Women Pole Vault
Friday 3/25/2011 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Cincinnati SOFields, MacKenzie1
Cincinnati FRRasnick, Sarah2
Cincinnati JREby, Michelle3
Florida SRGlasser, Daisy4
Cincinnati SRDunn, Kayla5
Florida SRSpurling, Claire6
Florida FRSchuessler, Caitlin7
Florida FRScherschel, Morgan8
Ucf SOWeiss, Erica9
Ucf FREnos, London10
Florida Atla JRGuy, Brooke11
Florida Int' SOClapp, Gracie12
Florida Atla SOJetmore, Jessica13

Event  4   Men Pole Vault
Friday 3/25/2011 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Tennessee JRRasnick, Robert1
Tennessee FRBrannon, Chase2
Tennessee FRPorter, Tyler3
Florida SRForan, Eric4
Florida SOLang, Max5

Unattached19 Amodio, Anthony6
Florida Int' JRGarcia, Brien7
Florida Tech FRGilroy, Ryan8

Event  5   Women Long Jump
Friday 3/25/2011 - 4:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Florida Int' FRGherke, Jessica1
Unattached12 Madison, Tianna2
Ucf SOWilliams, Sonnisha3
Maryland SRProfit, Kiani4
Miami FRCummings, Nicole5
Florida Int' SOMcElveen, Marissa6
Florida FRGraham, Lorraine7
Ucf JRGilchrist, Jacquelyn8
Maryland JRHendrix, Ashley9
Tennessee JRWortham, Ellen10
Ucf JRStory, Tomika11
Florida SRGriffin, Daniela12
Georgia Sout SRHamilton, Shaunta13
Tennessee SOJackson, Kia14
Nova Southea JRWilliams, Thelmarcia15
Tennessee FRTownsend, Jazmen16
Florida Int' SODeroquancourt, Jessica17
Florida Int' JRUkpai, Florence18
Georgia Sout FRHicks, Stephanie19
Tennessee FROuterbridge, Allison20
Rhode Island SRFraser, Ananda21
Georgia Sout JRBrooks-Millender, Millicen22
Miami JRClarke, Britney23
Miami JRDupree, Rachel24
Florida Atla FREtienne, Joelle25
Rhode Island JRSheehan, Kalyn26
Florida FRHarrell, Brittany27

Event  6   Men Long Jump
Friday 3/25/2011 - 4:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Tennessee JRBrown, Desmond1
Maryland JRStewart, Jarenn2
Miami JRJohnson, Jason3
Warner SRWood, Warren4
Warner FRAllen, Tre'Von5
Florida FRPederson, Josh6
Warner FRKinchen, Daniel7
Warner SRBrown, Warren8
Unattached SRYisrael, Meshahraimanuel9
Miami FRSheehy, Jeremiah10
Warner FRWilliams, Everret11
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Event  7   Women Triple Jump
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 12:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Ucf JRStory, Tomika1
Florida Atla JRRoberts, Ashani2
Rhode Island SRFraser, Ananda3
Georgia Sout SRHamilton, Shaunta4
Georgia Sout JRBrooks-Millender, Millicen5
Ucf JRGilchrist, Jacquelyn6
Tennessee FROuterbridge, Allison7
Florida Atla FREtienne, Joelle8
Jacksonville JRYoung, Stacey9
Florida SRGriffin, Daniela10
Jacksonville FRMecklenburg, Sarah11
Florida Int' SOMorrison, Bianca12
Jacksonville SOJohnson, Rayanna13
Georgia Sout FRCharles, Brianna14
Warner SOPetithomme, Joane15
Warner JRIrvin, Erica16

Event  8   Men Triple Jump
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 12:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Florida FRPederson, Josh1
Warner SRWood, Warren2
Nova Southea FRWood, Derrick3
Warner FRAllen, Tre'Von4
Warner SRBrown, Warren5
Florida Tech FRLamott, Lyndon6
Warner FRKinchen, Daniel7

Event  9   Women Discus Throw
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 9:30 AM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Tennessee JRAlexander, Annie1
Unattached SRJadotte, Joeane2
Florida JRMedeiros, Keely3
Florida SOMiller, Ashley4
Unattached SRThornton, Sarah5
Maryland SRBatts, Kristen6
Miami JRHolmes, Ashley7
Florida SODavis, Kaitlin8
Miami JRWilson, Miranda9
Florida Int' SRRaphael, Christina10
Tennessee SOHarrison, Jessie11
Cincinnati FRMolyet, Jessica12
Jacksonville SOBravo, Akeela13
Jacksonville SRHall, Ronnisha14
Cincinnati SOMcNeill, Bridget15

Cincinnati FRAkerstrom, Frida16
Cincinnati FRBridges, Mary17
Ucf FRRomain, Destinee18
Ucf FROliveira, Satrina19
Florida Int' SOKirton, Charmille20
Maryland JREchard, Jessie21
Florida Int' SOGregoire, Benia22
Florida Int' SRSmith, Brittany23
Warner SRPope, Nicole24

Event  10   Men Discus Throw
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 9:30 AM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Unattached15 Maric, Martin1
Unattached14 Mesic, Kemal2
Florida SOZunic, Stipe3
Tennessee FRHoty, Matthew4
Tennessee JRBowens, Minor5
Maryland FRHaghighi, Josh6
Florida Int' JRGarrett, Joe7
Unattached SOLovell, Richard8
Florida Int' FRKemp, Tyson9

Event  11   Women Hammer Throw
Friday 3/25/2011 - 4:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Rhode Island SRBourque, Crystal1
Tennessee SOHarrison, Jessie2
Rhode Island SRSawtelle, Tayla3
Maryland SRBatts, Kristen4
Tennessee JRKelly, Laquoya5
Jacksonville SOBravo, Akeela6
Miami JRWilson, Miranda7
Maryland SOYoung, Moriah8
Maryland JREchard, Jessie9
Miami JRHolmes, Ashley10
Cincinnati SOMcNeill, Bridget11
Tennessee JRAlexander, Annie12
Cincinnati FRAkerstrom, Frida13
Florida Int' SOGregoire, Benia14
Jacksonville SRHall, Ronnisha15
Miami FRBuckley, Kyla16
Cincinnati SREarl, Catherine17
Florida Int' SRSmith, Brittany18
Georgia Sout SOThomas, Ashley19
Florida Int' SOKirton, Charmille20
Florida Int' SODekrey, Kimberlee21
Warner SRPope, Nicole22
Cincinnati FRMolyet, Jessica23
Jacksonville SOSchunter, Sara24
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Event  11 ...(Women Hammer Throw)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

Warner JRIrvin, Erica25
Ucf FROliveira, Satrina26
Ucf FRRomain, Destinee27
Jacksonville JRAgoris, Cathy28

Event  12   Men Hammer Throw
Friday 3/25/2011 - 4:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Florida SOPostin, Jeremy1
Florida SOTriassi, David2
Tennessee SOThomas, Drew3
Maryland FRNash, Chris4
Maryland FRHaghighi, Josh5
Florida Int' SOCastaldo, Josh6
Southern Mai JRHarmon, Matt7
Florida Int' JRGarrett, Joe8
Florida Int' FRKemp, Tyson9

Event  13   Women Javelin Throw
Friday 3/25/2011 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Tennessee SRKane, Holly1
Rhode Island SOMcCabe, Kelly2
Tennessee JRNapoli, Brittany3
Tennessee FRDresch, Katherine4
Rhode Island SRBourque, Crystal5
Maryland SRProfit, Kiani6
Warner SRPope, Nicole7
Georgia Sout FRBraswell, Amber8
Georgia Sout FRHicks, Stephanie9
Georgia Sout JRRobillard, Azura10
Florida Tech SRClayton, Kelsey11
Florida Int' SOKirton, Charmille12
Warner SOPetithomme, Joane13
Georgia Sout JRRoe, Ashley14
Warner FRBennett, India15
Warner JRFernandez, Eugenia16
Florida FRHarrell, Brittany17
Warner FRFene, Abriel18

Event  14   Men Javelin Throw
Friday 3/25/2011 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Florida SRNelson, Doug1
Florida SOBreakiron, Zane2
Air Force SOMoorhead, Blake3
Air Force SOMoorhead, Blake4
Tennessee SOGilbert, Les5

Tennessee FRHamilton, Blake6
Maryland SOHill, Jon7
Maryland FRNash, Chris8
Florida Int' JRGarrett, Joe9
Warner SOBarber, Dyrren10

Event  15   Women Shot Put
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 12:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Tennessee JRAlexander, Annie1
Florida JRMedeiros, Keely2
Florida JRJames, Fidela3
Cincinnati FRAkerstrom, Frida4
Miami FRBuckley, Kyla5
Cincinnati SOCobb, Jessica6
Miami JRHolmes, Ashley7
Maryland SOYoung, Moriah8
Jacksonville SRHall, Ronnisha9
Florida Int' SRSmith, Brittany10
Tennessee JRKelly, Laquoya11
Cincinnati SREarl, Catherine12
Warner SRPope, Nicole13
Cincinnati FRMolyet, Jessica14
Florida Int' SRRaphael, Christina15
Rhode Island SRBourque, Crystal16
Florida Int' SOKirton, Charmille17
Ucf FRRomain, Destinee18
Georgia Sout SOThomas, Ashley19
Ucf FROliveira, Satrina20
Rhode Island SOMcCabe, Kelly21
Miami FRCummings, Nicole22
Florida Int' SOGregoire, Benia23
Jacksonville SOSchunter, Sara24
Georgia Sout SOWray, Charnelle25
Warner FRReseau, Kreda26

Event  16   Men Shot Put
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 12:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Unattached18 Chakouian, Jeff1
Unattached14 Mesic, Kemal2
Unattached15 Maric, Martin3
Tennessee FRHoty, Matthew4
Maryland FRHaghighi, Josh5
Florida Int' FRKemp, Tyson6

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 1:45 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Florida FRDavis, Darshay1
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Event  17 ...(Women 100 Meter Dash)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Miami SRDukes, Ashley2
Ucf JRPaul, Sheila3
Ucf SRLayne, Lynne4
Tennessee JRJones, Brittany5
Miami JRFuller, Charlene6
Tennessee SOJackson, Kia7
Ucf FRBooker, Dominique8
Cincinnati SRBurse, Natasha9
Unattachedrobinson, tori10
Florida SRSmith, Lauren11
Florida Int' SOMcElveen, Marissa12
Jacksonville SRKiernan, Louise13
Maryland JRLewis, D'Ambour14
Tennessee SOOctave, Martinique15
Star Athletics5 James, Tiki16
Tennessee JRHarris, Ashley17
UnattachedTodd, Jacqueline18
Florida Int' SODumoy, T'Keyah19
Maryland SRPaul, Heidi20
Georgia Sout SOCarter, Ebony21
Maryland FRFields, Ayanna22
Florida Int' SOKelley, Lakeisha23
Bethune-Cook SRAustin, Analisa24
Bethune-Cook FRRichardson, Alonti25
Florida Atla FRFelton, Jakandria26
Cincinnati FRGardner, Cameron27
Ucf JRStory, Tomika28
Rhode Island FRJaneczak, Hannah29
Rhode Island FRChristian, Jennifer30
Rhode Island SOJubrey, Chelsea31
Georgia Sout FRHolsendolph, Kwajelin32
Nova Southea SORichardson, Tiffany33
Cincinnati FRGordon, Morgan34
Nova Southea JRWheeler, Jasmine35
Cincinnati SOHardin, Vanessa36
Ucf SOWilliams, Sonnisha37
Nova Southea JRFisher, Roberta38
Tennessee FRTownsend, Jazmen39
Ucf JRGilchrist, Jacquelyn40

Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unattached23 Carter, Xavier1
Tennessee FRLocke, Dentarius2
Unattachedwilson, michael3
Unattached SRdaughtrey, gary4
Tennessee SOAlexander, Corey5

Tennessee FRJuin, Reginald6
Warner SRWood, Warren7
Unattached SRfoster, andrie8
Tennessee FRDe Bock, Joachim9
Maryland JRHawkes, Floyd10
Florida Int' JRHarrell, Andre11
Bethune-Cook JRJackson, Christopher12
UnattachedHabermehl, Matt13
Unattached SRReid, Andre14
Florida Int' FRPaul, Alexander15
Florida Int' FRCampbell, Khristian16
Unattached SRHinds, Kemar17
Miami JRJohnson, Jason18
Florida Int' SOLong, Dennison19
Bethune-Cook FRCyrus, Willie20
Bethune-Cook SOCreary, Devon21
Nova Southea FRAllen, McKinley22
UnattachedChery, Jean23
Unattached FRxavier, alex24
Florida Tech FRLamott, Lyndon25
Florida Sout FRRosen, Scott26
Nova Southea FRJackson, Jarett27
Miami SOPetty, Sean28
Miami FRSheehy, Jeremiah29
Warner FRWilliams, Everret30
Florida Tech FRCooper, Cliff31
Florida Tech FRMartins, Nelson32
UnattachedDavis, Craig33
Unattachedferguson, tavius34

Event  19   Women 200 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 3:20 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pure AthletiFacey, Simone1
UnattachedWineberg, Mary2
Tennessee JRJones, Brittany3
Ucf FRBooker, Dominique4
EAIWilliams, Alycia5
Unattached SRWilliams, Nickesha6
Unattached10 Trotter, Dee Dee7
UnattachedTodd, Jacqueline8
Unattachedmorgan, Sheryl9
Ucf JRPaul, Sheila10
Unattached9 Williams-Mills, Novlene11
Unattachedrobinson, tori12
Ucf SOWilliams, Sonnisha13
Florida FRDavis, Darshay14
Miami JRFuller, Charlene15
Miami SRDukes, Ashley16
Cincinnati SRBurse, Natasha17
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Event  19 ...(Women 200 Meter Dash)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

UnattachedOwens, Ashley Owens18
Florida Int' SOMcElveen, Marissa19
Jacksonville SRSingleton, Unique20
Tennessee SOJackson, Kia21
Jacksonville SRDavenport, Danielle22
Jacksonville SRKiernan, Louise23
Miami FRMcClure, Alyssa24
Tennessee JRHarris, Ashley25
Cincinnati FRGordon, Morgan26
Tennessee SOOctave, Martinique27
Florida Int' SODumoy, T'Keyah28
Nova Southea SRAllen, Rashida29
Ucf SRWimberly, Mica30
Florida SRSmith, Lauren31
Florida Atla SOMyers, Annalisa32
Maryland SOStatham, Arielle33
Maryland SRPaul, Heidi34
Cincinnati FRGardner, Cameron35
Maryland JRHendrix, Ashley36
Cincinnati SOPortis, Shanay37
Florida Int' SOKelley, Lakeisha38
Bethune-Cook FRRichardson, Alonti39
Georgia Sout SOCarter, Ebony40
Nova Southea JRWheeler, Jasmine41
Warner SOJoseph, Manolitha42
Nova Southea SORichardson, Tiffany43
Florida Atla FRFelton, Jakandria44
Miami JRClarke, Britney45
Unattached11 Record, Tavia46
Florida Int' SOWhite, Lashae47
Rhode Island FRChristian, Jennifer48

Event  20   Men 200 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 3:40 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pure AthletiPadgett, Travis1
Unattached23 Carter, Xavier2
Adidas / WexWitherspoon, Reggie3
Bahamas SRmathieu, michael4
GuyanaHarris, Adam5
Unattached24 Miller, Ramon6
Tennessee FRNelvis, Jarael7
Unattached17 Richardson, Richard8
Star Athletics3 Monrose, Roudy9
Unattached SRMaurancy, Johnny10
Tennessee SRGrace, Nathan11
Unattachedwilson, michael12
Tennessee JRDailey, Deaundra13

UnattachedAnthony, Kieron14
Tennessee FRJuin, Reginald15
UnattachedPhillips, Richard16
UnattachedClarke, Sekou17
Tennessee FRDe Bock, Joachim18
Maryland JRHawkes, Floyd19
Maryland SODavid, Dareem20
Tennessee SOAlexander, Corey21
UnattachedSuber, Stanley22
Unattached SRReid, Andre23
Maryland JRStewart, Jarenn24
Miami FREl-Sabawi, Bassim25
Florida Int' SRFelix, Jermaine26
Unattached SRGauthier, Bronson27
Warner SRWood, Warren28
Tennessee JRBrown, Desmond29
Warner SOBarber, Dyrren30
Unattached SRmarshall, rashard31
Florida Int' SOLong, Dennison32
Bethune-Cook SOCreary, Devon33
Unattached JRWoodbury, Richard34
Miami JRJohnson, Jason35
Nova Southea JRMoise, Robert36
Florida Int' FRPaul, Alexander37
UnattachedChery, Jean38
Nova Southea FRHenry, Jurrell39
Unattached FRxavier, alex40
Warner SODavis, Courtney41
Florida Tech FRLamott, Lyndon42
Florida Sout SOMayhall, Adam43
Miami SOByrnes, Evan44
Nova Southea SOGil, Jonathan45
Miami JRKuhrt, David46
Miami SOPetty, Sean47

Event  21   Women 400 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 1:15 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
UnattachedWineberg, Mary1
Unattached10 Trotter, Dee Dee2
Unattachedmorgan, Sheryl3
Unattached9 Williams-Mills, Novlene4
Pure AthletiAnderson, Nickeshia5
Unattached13 Campbell-Brown, Veron6
Ucf SRBrown, Champelle7
Ucf FRScott, Aurieyall8
Jacksonville SRSingleton, Unique9
Tennessee SOSnapp, Nijgia10
Jacksonville SRDavenport, Danielle11
Ucf FRCharles, Afia12
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Event  21 ...(Women 400 Meter Dash)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Cincinnati SRArnold, Ashley13
Maryland JRBrown, DeAnna14
Cincinnati JRRhodes, Aricka15
Florida Int' SOWhite, Lashae16
Florida Int' SOKelley, Lakeisha17
Tennessee JRWortham, Ellen18
Tennessee SOOctave, Martinique19
Miami JREstime, Jennifer20
Miami FRMcClure, Alyssa21
Florida Atla SOMyers, Annalisa22
Nova Southea SRAllen, Rashida23
UnattachedTodd, Jacqueline24
Bethune-Cook JRWilbon, LaShondra25
Tennessee FRJohnson, Ty-Vonna26
Tennessee FRJackson, Brittney27
Maryland FRFields, Ayanna28
Florida SOStegall, Michelle29
Warner SOJoseph, Manolitha30
Florida Atla SRLuxama, Charlene31
Unattached11 Record, Tavia32
Florida Atla FRCannon, Dana33
Nova Southea SOOsteen, Jessica34
Florida Atla FRAromashodu, Danielle35
Florida Atla FRDixon, Valerie36
Georgia Sout SRJefferson, Morgan37
Nova Southea FRTudor, Victoria38
Ucf SRBellamy, Dan'Elle39
Cincinnati SOEdley, Alyssa40
Florida Atla FREnningham, Sharene41
Nova Southea SREtienne, Keisha42
Florida Atla FRWorley, Amanda43
Florida Atla FRJackson, Caitlin44
Georgia Sout SOTowns, Kristiana45
Bethune-Cook FRThomas, Keyona46
Ucf SOPierce, Eva47
Florida Int' SOManess, Jerica48

Event  22   Men 400 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 1:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unattached24 Miller, Ramon1
Adidas / WexWitherspoon, Reggie2
Pure Athleti SRAshmeade, Nickel3
UnattachedClarke, Sekou4
Tennessee JRTucker, Varick5
Tennessee JRDailey, Deaundra6
Pure Athleti SRMullings, Steve7
UnattachedSuber, Stanley8

UnattachedSchovitz, Cody9
Unattached SRDale, Imari10
Unattached SRdaughtrey, gary11
Unattached SRfoster, andrie12
Tennessee FRNelvis, Jarael13
Florida Int' SRFelix, Jermaine14
Unattached SRThompson, Zhivago15
Maryland JRBrown, Chris16
Florida SOObinwa, Sean17
Maryland SODavid, Shawn18
Warner FRThimote, Mackenson19
Nova Southea FRHenry, Jurrell20
Warner SODavis, Courtney21
Bethune-Cook JRHorton, Robert22
Nova Southea SRThompson, Carlyle23
Florida Int' JRFeacher, Jeremy24
Miami SRBlackie, Patrick25
Warner SOBarber, Dyrren26
Nova Southea JRMoise, Robert27
Unattached JRWoodbury, Richard28
Miami SOByrnes, Evan29
Warner FRMartinez, Ricardo30
Florida Sout SOMayhall, Adam31
Warner JRWalker, Rickey32
Unattached SRGauthier, Bronson33
Florida Int' SOStewart, Gavin34
Miami FRWaldon, William35
Miami JRKuhrt, David36
Nova Southea SOGil, Jonathan37
Unattached SRYisrael, Meshahraimanuel38
Unattachedferguson, tavius39
Florida Sout FRO'Keefe, Shawn40
Florida Tech FRComaskey, William41
Florida Tech FRWells, Akeem42
Florida Tech FRMatthews, Kennon43
Florida Sout SOKucin, Kirk44
Warner FRAllen, Tre'Von45

Event  23   Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 12:50 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unattached8 Ennis, Dellorreen1
Star Athletics5 James, Tiki2
Ucf JRCoward, Jackie3
Ucf JRFarley, Karessa4
Tennessee JRBlair, Bianca5
Tennessee JRWortham, Ellen6
Ucf SRWimberly, Mica7
Florida Int' SRMills, Carla8
Miami FRCummings, Nicole9
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Event  23 ...(Women 100 Meter Hurdles)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Jacksonville JRYoung, Stacey10
Ucf JRBolling, Ashley11
Miami JRClarke, Britney12
Rhode Island SRQue, Lara-Jane13
Tennessee SOSweeney, Kirstyn14
Florida SONdu, Ugonna15
Florida FRGraham, Lorraine16
Georgia Sout FRHolsendolph, Kwajelin17
Jacksonville SRRolle, J'Zotta18
Georgia Sout FRHicks, Stephanie19
Rhode Island JRSheehan, Kalyn20
Cincinnati JRCampbell, Paris21
Georgia Sout SOBillings, Jasmine22
Florida SOBryant, Amani23
Miami JRDupree, Rachel24
Florida SOMorton, Paige25
Florida Atla FRWalton, Lauren26
Florida Atla FREnningham, Sharene27
Ucf FRJean, Sandy28
Florida FRDekrey, Katrina29
Tennessee SRMurphy, Jena'30
Georgia Sout SRHamilton, Shaunta31
Rhode Island JRNorman, Marissa32
Jacksonville SOJohnson, Rayanna33
Rhode Island SOMeehan, Shannon34
Georgia Sout FREdwards, Dana35
Jacksonville JRWalker, Alana36

Event  24   Men 110 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 1:05 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Unattached21 Thomas, Dwight1
Unattached22 Brown, Joel2
Star Athletics1 Yarborough, John3
UnattachedPhillips, Richard4
Tennessee JRBenson, Terry5
Unattached SRReid, Andre6
Florida SRCooper, Jarius7
Unattached20 Marcelin, Wilner8
Bethune-Cook JRClarke, Kemar9
Star Athletics4 Saint Preux, Junior10
Miami FRLewis, Jeffery11
Unattached SRmarshall, rashard12
Bethune-Cook FRDelaphina, Hugo13
Florida Int' SRBejarano, Michael14
Unattached FRxavier, alex15
Florida Int' SRVandernotte, Kevin16
Nova Southea FRAllen, McKinley17

Warner SRBrown, Warren18
Florida Tech FRGaray, George19

Event  25   Women 400 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 2:45 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Tennessee JRWortham, Ellen1
Unattached SRParchment, Avonie2
Ucf JRFrazier, Aisha3
Florida SONdu, Ugonna4
Ucf FRJean, Sandy5
Ucf JRCoward, Jackie6
Florida Atla FRAromashodu, Danielle7
Rhode Island JRSheehan, Kalyn8
Jacksonville SRRolle, J'Zotta9
Nova Southea SREtienne, Keisha10
Florida JRUsery, Ashley11
Nova Southea SOOsteen, Jessica12
Jacksonville JRYoung, Stacey13
Tennessee SRMurphy, Jena'14
Florida SOMorton, Paige15
Florida SOBryant, Amani16
Florida FRHarrell, Brittany17
Florida FRGraham, Lorraine18
Tennessee JRBlair, Bianca19
Bethune-Cook FRGrier, Latorria20
Cincinnati FRCalderone, Gabby21
Jacksonville JRWalker, Alana22
Georgia Sout SRToomer, Ray23
Florida Atla FREnningham, Sharene24
Florida Atla FRWalton, Lauren25
Bethune-Cook FRMack, Sinea26
Florida Atla FRJackson, Caitlin27
Tennessee SOSweeney, Kirstyn28
Florida Int' SOAnderson, Nia29
Florida Int' JRColebrook, Tarie30
Bethune-Cook JRSims, Elizabeth31
Cincinnati JRCampbell, Paris32
Jacksonville SOJohnson, Rayanna33
Georgia Sout FREdwards, Dana34
Georgia Sout JRRobillard, Azura35
Warner SOPetithomme, Joane36

Event  26   Men 400 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 3:10 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Puerto Rico SRAlejandro, Eric1
Tennessee JRBenson, Terry2
Star Athletics2 Kenny, Daniel3
Nova Southea SRThompson, Carlyle4
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Event  26 ...(Men 400 Meter Hurdles)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Tennessee SOBergquist, Matt5
Florida Int' SRBejarano, Michael6
Bethune-Cook SOEmbry, Martin7
Florida Int' SRVandernotte, Kevin8
Warner SOBarber, Dyrren9
Miami FRLewis, Jeffery10
Miami FRNygren, Garrett11
Florida Tech FRGaray, George12

Event  27   Women 4x100 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 12:00 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ANova Southea1

1) Wheeler, Jasmine JR 2) Allen, Rashida SR
3) Richardson, Tiffany SO 4) Williams, Thelmarcia JR

AStar Athletics2
AUcf3

1) Booker, Dominique FR 2) Scott, Aurieyall FR
3) Paul, Sheila JR 4) Smith, Tyler FR

AMaryland4
BUcf5

1) Bolling, Ashley JR 2) Bellamy, Dan'Elle SR
3) Brown, Champelle SR 4) Charles, Afia FR

ATennessee6
1) Harris, Ashley JR 2) Jackson, Kia SO
3) Octave, Martinique SO 4) Jones, Brittany JR

AFlorida Int'7
1) McElveen, Marissa SO 2) Kelley, Lakeisha SO
3) Mills, Carla SR 4) Dumoy, T'Keyah SO

ACincinnati8
1) Gardner, Cameron FR 2) Burse, Natasha SR
3) Portis, Shanay SO 4) Rhodes, Aricka JR

AFlorida Atla9
1) Aromashodu, Danielle FR 2) Jackson, Caitlin FR
3) Cannon, Dana FR 4) Felton, Jakandria FR

AJacksonville10
1) Davenport, Danielle SR 2) Kiernan, Louise SR
3) Singleton, Unique SR 4) Walker, Alana JR

ARhode Island11
1) Sheehan, Kalyn JR 2) Jubrey, Chelsea SO
3) Janeczak, Hannah FR 4) Christian, Jennifer FR
5) Que, Lara-Jane SR 6) Capozzi, Alexis JR

AGeorgia Sout12
1) Billings, Jasmine SO 2) Vaughn, Amber SO
3) Carter, Ebony SO 4) Holsendolph, Kwajelin FR

BFlorida Int'13
1) Hedgepeth, Saraina SO 2) White, Lashae SO
3) Deroquancourt, Jessica SO 4) Anderson, Nia SO

AWarner14
1) Weekley, Robnitia FR 2) Joseph, Manolitha SO
3) Sangster, Acacia FR 4) Stacy, SyQuayla FR
5) Boston, Tranese SR 6) Barstow, Ashley JR

Event  28   Men 4x100 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 12:10 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AStar Athletics1
ATennessee2

1) Locke, Dentarius FR 2) Juin, Reginald FR
3) De Bock, Joachim FR 4) Alexander, Corey SO

ABethune-Cook3
1) Cyrus, Willie FR 2) Embry, Martin SO
3) Jackson, Christopher JR 4) Clarke, Kemar JR
5) Creary, Devon SO 6) Horton, Robert JR

AFlorida Int'4
1) Campbell, Khristian FR 2) Long, Dennison SO
3) Chin, Victor SO 4) Paul, Alexander FR

BFlorida Int'5
1) Felix, Jermaine SR 2) Harrell, Andre JR
3) Young, Cameron FR 4) Stephenson, Daniel SR

AWarner6
1) Williams, Everret FR 2) Barber, Dyrren SO
3) Wood, Warren SR 4) Davis, Courtney SO
5) Thimote, Mackenson FR 6) Allen, Tre'Von FR

AFlorida Tech7
1) Cooper, Cliff FR 2) Martins, Nelson FR
3) Wells, Akeem FR 4) Matthews, Kennon FR

Event  29   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 4:40 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
APure Athleti1

1) Bailey, Aleen SR 2) Ferguson-McKenzie, Debbie
3) Solomon, Shalonda SR 4) Henry-Robinson, Samantha S

ATennessee2
1) Ruff, Kianna FR 2) Snapp, Nijgia SO
3) Octave, Martinique SO 4) Wortham, Ellen JR

AUcf3
1) Scott, Aurieyall FR 2) Bolling, Ashley JR
3) Booker, Dominique FR 4) Charles, Afia FR

AMaryland4
AFlorida5

1) Dekrey, Katrina FR 2) Griffin, Daniela SR
3) Spurling, Claire SR 4) Davis, Kaitlin SO

BTennessee6
1) Fondren, Ramzee JR 2) Johnson, Ty-Vonna FR
3) Harris, Ashley JR 4) Jackson, Brittney FR

AStar Athletics7
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Event  29 ...(Women 4x400 Meter Relay)
  RelayTeam Seed Time

ACincinnati8
1) Portis, Shanay SO 2) Arnold, Ashley SR
3) Klump, Kathy JR 4) Rhodes, Aricka JR

AFlorida Atla9
1) Aromashodu, Danielle FR 2) Myers, Annalisa SO
3) Cannon, Dana FR 4) Luxama, Charlene SR
5) Roberts, Ashani JR

AJacksonville10
1) Rolle, J'Zotta SR 2) Freeman, Bienna SO
3) Pierre, Joane SO 4) Vogler, Amalia JR

AFlorida Int'11
1) White, Lashae SO 2) Kelley, Lakeisha SO
3) Canady, Tai' Hsia SO 4) Dumoy, T'Keyah SO

BMaryland12
ARhode Island13

1) Singleton, Najla JR 2) Madsen, Hayley SO
3) Norman, Marissa JR 4) Zaccardi, Emily SO

BUcf14
1) Coward, Jackie JR 2) Dart, Carley JR
3) Frazier, Aisha JR 4) Paul, Sheila JR

AGeorgia Sout15
1) Toomer, Ray SR 2) Daly, Racquel JR
3) Towns, Kristiana SO 4) Holsendolph, Kwajelin FR
5) Carter, Ebony SO

ABethune-Cook16
1) Wilbon, LaShondra JR 2) Thomas, Keyona FR
3) Figueroa, Ileis FR 4) Grier, Latorria FR

Event  30   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 4:50 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
APure Athleti1

1) Ashmeade, Nickel SR 2) Bain, Andretti SR
3) McKenzie, Ramone SR 4) Mullings, Steve SR

AStar Athletics2
ATennessee3

1) Nelvis, Jarael FR 2) Tucker, Varick JR
3) Dailey, Deaundra JR 4) Benson, Terry JR

ABethune-Cook4
1) Embry, Martin SO 2) Jackson, Christopher JR
3) Horton, Robert JR 4) Clarke, Kemar JR
5) Creary, Devon SO 6) Riggins, Curtis FR

BTennessee5
1) Chaney, Jordan FR 2) Franklin, Joe JR
3) Ryan, Eric SR 4) Bell, Ford FR

AFlorida Int'6
1) Feacher, Jeremy JR 2) Felix, Jermaine SR
3) Bejarano, Michael SR 4) Bigorra, Pedro SR

AFlorida7
1) Lang, Max SO 2) Foran, Eric SR
3) Lawrence, Luc FR 4) Triassi, David SO

AWarner8
1) Davis, Courtney SO 2) Barber, Dyrren SO
3) Walker, Rickey JR 4) Thimote, Mackenson FR

AMiami9
1) El-Sabawi, Bassim FR 2) Nygren, Garrett FR
3) Hadrick, Evan JR 4) Laskowski, Brian JR
5) Blackie, Patrick SR 6) Rector, Austin JR

BFlorida Int'10
1) Chin, Victor SO 2) Stewart, Gavin SO
3) Long, Dennison SO 4) Vandernotte, Kevin SR

BWarner11
1) Martinez, Ricardo FR 2) Hamernik, Jaeden SO
3) Woods, Jonathan SO 4) Seide, Darveen JR

AFlorida Sout12
1) Mayhall, Adam SO 2) Kucin, Kirk SO
3) Rosen, Scott FR 4) Crilly, Ryan FR
5) Patchett-Gillis, Jason JR 6) Joaceus, Ray FR
7) O'Keefe, Shawn FR

Event  31   Women 800 Meter Run
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 2:15 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Tennessee FRRuff, Kianna1
Tennessee JRFondren, Ramzee2
Cincinnati JRKlump, Kathy3
Maryland SOBumpas, Taylor4
Cincinnati JRHeaton, Jenna5
Jacksonville SOFreeman, Bienna6
Florida Int' SOAdan, Samia7
Florida FRHayes, Shelby8
Florida FRDavis, Sarah9
Florida Int' SOCanady, Tai' Hsia10
Florida Atla SRLuxama, Charlene11
Ucf JRDart, Carley12
Ucf FRWinston, Erica13
Tennessee FRJohnson, Ty-Vonna14
Ucf FRLogan, Ne' Ausha15
Cincinnati FRGood, Kaitlyn16
Rhode Island SOMadsen, Hayley17
Jacksonville JRVogler, Amalia18
Florida Int' FRFrancis, Krystelle19
Maryland FRTabatabaie, Ariana20
Maryland JRBanker, Nicole21
Florida Atla FRDixon, Valerie22
Florida Int' SOWaters, Sarai23
Maryland FRSinkovitz, Julie24
Cincinnati SRHanzal, Rachel25
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Event  31 ...(Women 800 Meter Run)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Tennessee SRWhite, Kim26
Georgia Sout FRMayfield, Asea27
Maryland FRFikri, Maryam28
Georgia Sout JRDaly, Racquel29
Ucf SRBellamy, Dan'Elle30
Rhode Island JRSingleton, Najla31
Tennessee SOKnotts, Chelsea32
Florida Tech SOFonseca, Stephanie33
Rhode Island SOZaccardi, Emily34
Florida Atla FRZelaya, Ingrid35
Warner SRBoston, Tranese36

Event  32   Men 800 Meter Run
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 2:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Florida SOMitchell, John1
Florida SOObinwa, Sean2
Florida Int' SRBigorra, Pedro3
UnattachedRamsay, Eric4
Tennessee SRRyan, Eric5
Florida SOWehunt, Daniel6
Maryland JRKuppalli, Sumanth7
Miami JRLaskowski, Brian8
Florida FRLawrence, Luc9
Florida JRAnderson, Michael10
Florida FRMizereck, Matt11
Miami JRHadrick, Evan12
Miami JRRector, Austin13
Florida Int' JRChung, Stephan14
Unattached SRThompson, Zhivago15
Bethune-Cook FRPamilton, Stephon16
Nova Southea SRJacob, Chris17
Bethune-Cook SOHarris, Tavares18
Florida Sout JRMartucci, Ben19
Florida Sout JRPatchett-Gillis, Jason20
Warner SOWoods, Jonathan21
Nova Southea SOCrecco, Nico22
Warner SOHamernik, Jaeden23
Florida Tech JRCacciapaglia, Chris24
Florida Sout JRMartucci, Andrew25
Saint Leo FRMalys, David26
Saint Leo FRRichardson, Dylan27
Florida Sout FRCrilly, Ryan28
Saint Leo JRHolton, Carson29
Warner JRSeide, Darveen30
Florida Tech SOEvans, Daniel31
Unattachedrussell, ascento32
Florida Sout JRLarson, Eric33

Florida Sout FRYanichko, Chris34
Florida Sout SOLoudermilk, Bryce35
Florida Sout FRTomchinsky, David36

Event  33   Women 1500 Meter Run
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 12:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Jacksonville SOPierre, Joane1
Maryland JRCromartie, Ashley2
Tennessee JRPrice, Chanelle3
Florida FRHayes, Shelby4
Ucf JRDart, Carley5
Tennessee FRZimmerman, Amber6
Rhode Island SOZaccardi, Emily7
Florida FRDavis, Sarah8
Rhode Island SOMadsen, Hayley9
Miami FRArrington, Lindsi10
Maryland FRFikri, Maryam11
Jacksonville JRHedstrom, Bailee12
Jacksonville FRMeyer, Svenja13
Florida Gulf FRPerzanowski, Kelly14
Miami SOLudwick, Allison15
Jacksonville JRFokina, Anastasia16
Jacksonville JRKeel, Morgan17
Georgia Sout SOCurry, Sara18
Jacksonville JRKlungtveit, Susanne19
Florida Gulf FRDucos, Marjorie20
Tennessee SOKane, Kelsey21
Tennessee SOFerri, Andrea22
Florida Tech SOFonseca, Stephanie23
Ucf FRLogan, Ne' Ausha24
Florida Int' FRHuebner, Chelsea25
Miami SRSteppe, Emma26
Florida Gulf SOCohen, Barrie27
Miami FRDovell, Brooke28
Florida Atla JRLoafman, Deanna29
Warner SRBoston, Tranese30
Ucf FRScaffidi, Danielle31
Saint Leo FRMaxwell, Andrea32
Ucf FRGroff, Kayta33
Florida Tech JRClarke, Nicole34
Tennessee FRJackson, Brittney35
Nova Southea JRMcAuliffe, Courtney36

Event  34   Men 1500 Meter Run
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 12:15 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Tennessee SRRapp, Chris1
Tennessee FRRainey, Jake2
Tennessee JRFranklin, Joe3
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Event  34 ...(Men 1500 Meter Run)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Tennessee FRChaney, Jordan4
Tennessee JRFassino, Steve5
Tennessee FRBell, Ford6
Tennessee FRTobin, Daniel7
Florida FRMizereck, Matt8
Florida JRAnderson, Michael9
Tennessee SODixon, Breon10
Florida JRAnderson, Geoffrey11
Miami SOKaczka, Gregory12
UnattachedJames, Jamaal13
Miami FRFontaine, Luke14
Florida Sout JRMartucci, Ben15
Saint Leo SONorris, Jon16
Florida Int' FREstrada, Joshua17
Florida SOMitchell, John18
Florida Sout JRPatchett-Gillis, Jason19
Florida Sout JRLarson, Eric20
Florida Sout JRMartucci, Andrew21
Florida Gulf FRCruz, Argeo22
Florida Gulf FRRudloff, Chris23
Miami SRMichel, Charles24
Florida Sout FRYanichko, Chris25
Florida Sout FRTomchinsky, David26
Warner JRSeide, Darveen27
Florida Gulf JRJones, Max28
Florida Sout FRCrilly, Ryan29
Florida Gulf FRPayne, Sanders30
Florida Tech JRCacciapaglia, Chris31
Florida Sout FRAltman, Matt32
Florida Sout SOLoudermilk, Bryce33
Saint Leo FRMalys, David34
Bethune-Cook SORono, Kevin35
Warner SOWoods, Jonathan36

Event  35   Women 5000 Meter Run
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 3:55 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Maryland SRCampbell, Ashley1
Maryland FRYep, Rebecca2
Georgia Sout SOCurry, Sara3
Nova Southea FRPalm, Alexandria4
Jacksonville JRFokina, Anastasia5
Tennessee JRTiller, Elizabeth6
Florida Atla JRLoafman, Deanna7
Florida Gulf FRMacMillan, Gretchen8
Florida Atla SOMann, Helen9
Florida Atla SOVeazey, Sarah10
Florida Sout JRDunn, Kelsey11

Ucf SOGardberg, Mason12
Georgia Sout FRVentre, Amanda13
Florida Tech JRGordon, Suzi14
Georgia Sout SRLee, Kassi15
Georgia Sout JRMartin, Brittani16
Florida Tech SOBrittany, Reinard17
Florida Tech FRMagee, Dori18
Florida Tech JRFernandez, Audryanna19
Jacksonville SOGard-Kaminkow, Alicia20
Florida Atla FRPatrick, Candice21
Saint Leo SOBrowne, Jillian22

Event  36   Men 5000 Meter Run
Saturday 3/26/2011 - 4:20 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Maryland SRMcDevitt, Dan1
Maryland FRPuffett, Corey2
Nova Southea SRRey, Agustin3
Nova Southea SRBesharat, John4
Florida Atla FRToledo, Ryan5
Florida Gulf SOCrowe, Matthew6
Nova Southea SOMeagher, Kevin7
Bethune-Cook SORono, Kevin8
Florida Tech SRGarza, Myles9
Florida Gulf SOMcGee, Dillon10
Florida Tech JRSubasic, Tyler11
Florida Atla SRBerwick, Brandon12
Florida Tech SORussell, Ross13
Florida Tech JRMiller, Zachary14
Nova Southea SOAlmanza, Ivan15
Florida Tech FRSchindler, Kyle16
Saint Leo FRPapac, Kevin17
Saint Leo JRBerry, Michael18
Saint Leo FRHaynes, Brian19
Florida Tech SOEvans, Daniel20
Saint Leo SONorris, Jon21

Event  37   Women 10000 Meter Run
Friday 3/25/2011 - 6:45 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Palm Beach A JRGilmore, Meghan1
Palm Beach A SOHarvey, Katherine2

Event  38   Men 10000 Meter Run
Friday 3/25/2011 - 6:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Florida Int' JRMejia, Ciprian1
Florida Int' SRBonilla, Richie2
Miami SRMichel, Charles3
Florida Gulf SOCrowe, Matthew4
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Event  39   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Friday 3/25/2011 - 5:45 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Miami SRWoodard, Katherine1
Florida Int' JREspino, Daniela2
Ucf SOGardberg, Mason3
Nova Southea FRBowmann, Peri4
Nova Southea FRNichols, Brandi5

Event  40   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Friday 3/25/2011 - 5:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Florida Int' JRCastillo, Sebastian1
Florida Int' SOAnnichiaricio, Jestfer2
Tennessee FRTobin, Daniel3
Tennessee JRGilmartin, Tom4
Tennessee FRMcCandless, Alex5
Nova Southea SOCrecco, Nico6
Miami FRPezzulo, Sean7
Saint Leo SODirth, Eric8


